

KHALIFA BIN SALMAN PORT - CONTAINER (MOVES) THROUGHPUT STATISTICS FOR 2017

	DISCHARGE MOVES						LOADING MOVES						RESTOW MOVES						TOTAL IN TEU'S					
	FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER		
	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'
Jan-17	5,224	4,933	27	965	4	0	4,120	1,503	0	1,375	3,810	11	0	4	0	0	0	0	9,344	12,880	54	2,340	7,628	22
	10,184			969			5,623			5,196			4			0			22,278			9,990		
																		32,268						
Feb-17	4,209	4,147	13	435	3	0	3,721	1,336	0	1,673	2,791	31	2	96	0	0	0	0	7,932	11,158	26	2,108	5,588	62
	8,369			438			5,057			4,495			98			0			19,116			7,758		
																		26,874						
Mar-17	5,604	5,269	10	736	3	0	5,333	1,970	0	1,174	3,507	5	0	18	0	4	0	0	10,937	14,514	20	1,914	7,020	10
	10,883			739			7,303			4,686			18			4			25,471			8,944		
																		34,415						
Apr-17	5,122	5,253	26	427	21	0	4,107	1,683	0	1,567	3,300	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	9,229	13,872	52	1,994	6,642	16
	10,401			448			5,790			4,875			0			0			23,153			8,652		
																		31,805						
May-17	6,500	6,505	73	64	14	0	3,455	1,503	0	2,309	4,393	60	28	30	0	0	2	0	9,983	16,076	146	2,373	8,818	120
	13,078			78			4,958			6,762			58			2			26,205			11,311		
																		37,516						
Jun-17	5,799	5,225	8	603	36	0	3,933	1,358	3	2,121	4,238	33	6	22	0	0	10	0	9,738	13,210	22	2,724	8,568	66
	11,032			639			5,294			6,392			28			10			22,970			11,358		
																		34,328						
Jul-17	6,362	6,284	64	377	70	0	3,474	1,496	0	1,943	3,671	11	22	22	0	14	62	0	9,858	15,604	128	2,334	7,606	22
	12,710			447			4,970			5,625			44			76			25,590			9,962		
																		35,552						
Aug-17	6,021	6,139	21	210	40	0	5,439	1,699	8	1,820	4,862	68	22	8	0	0	68	0	11,482	15,692	58	2,030	9,940	136
	12,181			250			7,146			6,750			30			68			27,232			12,106		
																		39,338						
Sep-17	4,860	4,888	25	722	6	0	4,905	1,138	3	820	4,486	6	0	8	0	0	0	0	9,765	12,068	56	1,542	8,984	12
	9,773			728			6,046			5,312			8			0			21,889			10,538		
																		32,427						
Oct-17	5,226	5,285	41	403	15	0	5,016	1,500	0	1,283	3,630	36	0	18	0	0	2	0	10,242	13,606	82	1,686	7,294	72
	10,552			418			6,516			4,949			18			2			23,930			9,052		
																		32,982						
Nov-17	5,271	5,024	9	512	10	1	4,426	1,501	3	1,262	3,831	24	12	16	0	0	28	0	9,709	13,082	24	1,774	7,738	50
	10,304			523			5,930			5,117			28			28			22,815			9,562		
																		32,377						
Dec-17	4,959	4,492	12	1,558	106	1	5,169	1,462	3	891	2,834	6	4	6	0	0	0	0	10,132	11,920	30	2,449	5,880	14
	9,463			1,665			6,634			3,731			10			0			22,082			8,343		
																		30,425						
YTD 2017	65,157	63,444	329	7,012	328	2	53,098	18,149	20	18,238	45,353	299	96	248	0	18	172	0	118,351	163,682	698	25,268	91,706	602
	128,930			7,342			71,267			63,890			344			190			282,731			117,576		
																			400,307					